age not d or type unknown

Vervaet BE617

Vervaet BE617
- Tires 90%

- Webs still cood condition

Do not hesitate to reach out for more information!

Merk

Type

Bouwjaar
Motor uren

M aat
voor banden

M aat
achterbanden

Vervaget

Beet Eater
617

2011

7700

800/70

800/70
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Vice infor maci

Mate zdjem o tento stroj? Tito kolegové vam mohou dale pomaci.
Overigelanden

Jonathan Hoekman

+31 (0)6 22 29 98 39
jonathan@vervaet.nl
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